#CUBE-CANDY-4PK Cube Candy 4-Pack Set

L7

T

Regular Pricing

; ﬁ 24
Ly
3 Jelly Beans, Gummy Bears, Buttermints ~ $28.37

N I Starlite Mints $29.37
Dandolion Thealty Chocolate Littles $32.92
LN Chocolate Almonds $42.84
/ Jordan Almonds $46.80
Highlights

See Below For Details

Packaging Details

@

[ ]
(& )
2=

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Box: White. « Candy Cube: Clear.

E# Packaging details are not available for this product.

100

$24.67
$25.67
$28.62
$37.25
$40.70

250

$21.45
$22.45
$24.89
$32.39
$35.39

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C

e Set Of Four Candy Cubes With Your Choice Of Filler In Custom Chest Box
e 16 Pt. Card Stock Box, Coated On 1 Side For A High Gloss Finish
n e Price Includes Full Color Imprint On Box. Optional Cube Imprint Available,

o FILLERS AVAILABLE: Buttermints, Chocolate Littles, Chocolate Almonds, Gummy Bears, Jelly Beans or Starlite Mints. Must specify on PO.

Jordan Almonds
APPROXIMATE SIZE: Box: 5 72" W x 2 /2" H x 2 %" D « Candy Cube: 2" W x 2" Hx 2" D

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Box: 5 72" W x 2 72" Hx 2 %" D « Optional Box Label: 8 12" W x 2" H « Optional Cube: 2" W x 2" H

SET UP CHARGE: $65.00(G), $32.50(G) on re-orders. Price includes 4 color custom chest box.

OPTIONAL IMPRINT: Candy Cube: 1-4 color imprint add .50(G) per color, per piece plus $50.00(G) set up charge.

PRODUCT OPTIONS: Rush service available, please call for details.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 24 per case / 21 Ibs. Box dim. are 12" x 12" x 12"
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031



	#CUBE-CANDY-4PK Cube Candy 4-Pack Set
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


