

#CUBE-CANDY-4PK Cube Candy 4-Pack Set



Regular Pricing

	24	100	250	
Jelly Beans, Gummy Bears, Buttermints	\$28.37	\$24.67	\$21.45	3C
Starlite Mints	\$29.37	\$25.67	\$22.45	3C
Chocolate Littles	\$32.92	\$28.62	\$24.89	3C
Chocolate Almonds	\$42.84	\$37.25	\$32.39	3C
Jordan Almonds	\$46.80	\$40.70	\$35.39	3C

Highlights

- Set Of Four Candy Cubes With Your Choice Of Filler In Custom Chest Box
- 16 Pt. Card Stock Box, Coated On 1 Side For A High Gloss Finish
- Price Includes Full Color Imprint On Box. Optional Cube Imprint Available, See Below For Details

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Box: White. • Candy Cube: Clear.
- FILLERS AVAILABLE: Buttermints, Chocolate Littles, Chocolate Almonds, Gummy Bears, Jelly Beans or Starlite Mints. Must specify on PO. Jordan Almonds
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: Box: 5 1/2" W x 2 1/2" H x 2 3/8" D • Candy Cube: 2" W x 2" H x 2" D
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Box: 5 1/2" W x 2 1/2" H x 2 3/8" D • Optional Box Label: 8 1/2" W x 2" H • Optional Cube: 2" W x 2" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$65.00(G), \$32.50(G) on re-orders. Price includes 4 color custom chest box.
- OPTIONAL IMPRINT: Candy Cube: 1-4 color imprint add .50(G) per color, per piece plus \$50.00(G) set up charge.
- PRODUCT OPTIONS: Rush service available, please call for details.
- SHIPPING WEIGHT: 24 per case / 21 lbs. Box dim. are 12" x 12" x 12"
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031